
STAGE12
PROVINCIA DI CUNEO

277 BRA # Start Village 7,9 12.30 12.30 12.30 11.00

224 BRA # km 0 0,0 0,0 179,0 12.45 12.45 12.45 11.15

290 Cherasco # v.Cavour-sp.58 4,4 4,4 174,6 12.51 12.51 12.52 11.36 ••

495 La Morra ; sp.58 8,8 13,2 165,8 13.04 13.05 13.06 11.48

321 Barolo # sp.3 5,9 19,1 159,9 13.11 13.12 13.14 11.55

480 Monforte d'Alba : v.Palestro-sp.57 5,8 24,9 154,1 13.20 13.22 13.24 12.03

576 Roddino # sp.57 5,5 30,4 148,6 13.28 13.30 13.33 12.11

732 Pedaggera : sp.32 5,6 36,0 143,0 13.37 13.40 13.43 12.18

711 Tre Cunei # sp.32 2,8 38,8 140,2 13.40 13.43 13.46 12.22

564 Montelupo Albese # sp.32 4,8 43,6 135,4 13.46 13.49 13.53 12.28

482 Diano d'Alba # sp.32-galleria 30m 5,3 48,9 130,1 13.53 13.56 14.00 12.35

173 Alba # C.so Italia-C.so Torino 7,4 56,3 122,7 14.02 14.06 14.10 13.00 ••

195 Piobesi d'Alba # v.Roma-sp.29-sp.119 7,5 63,8 115,2 14.13 14.17 14.22 13.09

369 Baldissero d'Alba # sp.119 7,8 71,6 107,4 14.24 14.29 14.34 13.18

301 Ceresole d'Alba # sp.10 8,2 79,8 99,2 14.34 14.40 14.46 13.26
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PROVINCIA DI TORINO

250 Crocetta # sp.661 6,1 85,9 93,1 14.42 14.48 14.54 13.32

240 Carmagnola # sr.20 4,9 90,8 88,2 14.48 14.54 15.00 13.51 ••

236 Carignano ; Str. Orbassano-sp.142 7,4 98,2 80,8 14.57 15.04 15.11 13.58

242 Candiolo # Circonv. - sp.142 9,7 107,9 71,1 15.11 15.18 15.26 14.07

273 Orbassano # sp.143 7,7 115,6 63,4 15.22 15.30 15.38 14.14

294 Rivalta di Torino # v.Einaudi-sp.143 4,6 120,2 58,8 15.29 15.37 15.46 14.18

354 RIVOLI # C.so Francia-c.so 
Susa 5,5 125,7 53,3 15.37 15.45 15.55 14.23

395 Rosta # sp.186 6,0 131,7 47,3 15.46 15.54 16.04 14.30

424 Buttigliera Alta : sp.186 2,7 134,4 44,6 15.49 15.58 16.08 14.33

360 Avigliana # C.so Laghi- 
v.Sacra di San Michele 3,1 137,5 41,5 15.53 16.02 16.12 14.51 ••

872 Sacra di San Michele # Colle della Croce Nera 11,8 149,3 29,7 16.21 16.33 16.46 15.07

1007 Colle Braida # sp.188 1,8 151,1 27,9 16.27 16.39 16.52 15.09

509 Giaveno : sp.187 8,5 159,6 19,4 16.37 16.49 17.04 15.36 ••

392 Trana : sp.184 6,1 165,7 13,3 16.44 16.57 17.11 15.43

373 Villarbasse # sp.184 5,9 171,6 7,4 16.51 17.04 17.19 15.50

354 RIVOLI # C.so Francia 7,4 179,0 0,0 17.00 17.14 17.29 15.59
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NOTE/NOTES

Traguardo Volante:
km 79.8   Ceresole d’Alba 
km 134.4   Buttigliera Alta 
Gran Premio della Montagna:
km 36 - Pedaggera - m 732  (3ª cat.) 
km 151.1 - Colle Braida - m 1007 (2ª cat.)

Galleria/Tunnel: 
km 48.9


